Duif naam

Jonge supermar NL-94-9464880

Jaar

1996
1997
1998

1999

2000

Duif Nummer
Locatie

Bordeaux
Tarbes

St. Vincent
Bordeaux-oud
Soustons
Bordeaux-NPO
Pau

Perignan

St. Vincent
Barcelona

Afstand

826 km
984 km
977 km
826 km
967 km
833 km
985 km
996 km
977 km
1149 km

Blad1

Soort Race Plaats

ZNB
NAT
NAT
NAT
NAT
ZNB
NAT
NAT
NAT
NAT

Pagina 1

91e
488e
4160e
555e
1476e
474e
582e
1269e
950e
1157e

Deelnemers

6532 d
2941d
21385d
2699d
13781 d
5187 d
2493 d
6857 d
17333 d
7568 d



